Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
● Endurance：105 ℃ 2000 h ● Malaysia
● Miniaturized, Low ESR (1 size smaller than series FK)
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example：6.3 V 330 μF
Marking color : BLACK
Unit：mm

Min.
Packaging
Q'ty
(mm)
L
Ripple
current*1
(mA rms)
ESR*2
（Ω）
tanδ*3 Taping
(pcs)
Rated
voltage
(V)
1500    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.26 EEEFT0J152AL (6)
1000    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.19 EEEFT1A102AL (6)
500
820    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.16 EEEFT1C821UL (6) 500
680    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.16 EEEFT1C681AL (6)
500
560    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.14 EEEFT1E561UL (6) 500
470    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.14 EEEFT1E471AL (6)
500
390    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.12 EEEFT1V391UL (6) 500
330    8.0 10.2 F 850     0.08 0.12 EEEFT1V331AL (6)
500     220    8.0 10.2 F 670     0.08 0.10 EEEFT1H221AL (6)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panasonic: